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Akbar, Mutaqee Na'im 619 N. Copeland Street Tallahassee, FL 32304
850-383-0000

fax 850-561-6900                 
0819581 M.Akbar@AkbarLawFirm.com

Alavi, Tania 101 E. Silver Springs Blvd, Suite 207 Ocala, FL  34470
352-732-9191

fax 352-732-4892
0937680 talavi@theaplawgroup.com

Bowden, Albert 3452 Welwyn Way Tallahassee, FL  32309
cell 850-591-1130

802190 albowdenlaw@gmail.com

Brown, Craig 2344 Hansen Lane Unit 2 Tallahassee, FL  32301
850-580-1529

fax 850-580-2529
0566896 cbrown@cjb-law.com

Brown, Cydnee 2910 Kerry Forest Pkw., D4-134 Tallahassee, FL  32309
850-216-1010

fax 850-216-2183
10246 cydnee@cydneebrownslaw.com

Butler, Thomas 235 Lincoln Rd., Suite 100 Miami Beach, FL 33139 877-847-1896 569178 appellatelaw@bellsouth.net

Collins, Charles M. 310 N. Jefferson Street Monticello, FL 32345
850-997-8111               

fax 850-997-5852
0037382 ccollins430@gmail.com

Collins, David W. 310 N. Jefferson Street Monticello, FL  32345
850-997-8111

fax 850-997-5852
475289 collins.fl.law@gmail.com

Dias, Anabelle 521 N. Adams Street Tallahassee, FL  32301
850-422-3427

fax 786-347-7471
162604 anabellelaw@gmail.com

Donovan, Mike M. - LSNF
Legal Services of North Florida

2119 Delta Blvd
Tallahassee, FL  32303

850-701-3339

fax 850-385-7603 0444103 mike@lsnf.org

Garcia, Armanda PO Box 15997 Tallahassee, FL  32317 243973 a.garcia.lawfirm@gmail.com

Harrison, Baya 736 Silver Lake Rd. Monticello, FL  32344
850-997-5554

fax 850-997-8460
099568 bayalaw@aol.com

Harrison, James
2020 W. Pensacaola St 

Suite 210-104
Tallahassee, FL  32304 850-556-0665 173764 jharrison@harrisontalley.com

Hilgenfeldt, Connor 2441 Monticello Dr, Suite 800 Tallahassee, FL 32303 (850) 570-9476 1024776 connor@callconnorlaw.com

Iturralde, Ed 2910 Kerry Forest Pkwy D4-204 Tallahassee, FL  32309
850-264-7498;

fax 850-201-7101
886350 ed@iturraldelaw.com

Janousek, James 1000 Pine Ave Live Oak, FL 32064 386-330-4611 46170 jamesjanousek@me.com

Johnson, Lane 1110 North Calhoun Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-294-9740 0078984 lanejohnsonlaw2020@gmail.com

Johnson, Rashel - LSNF
Legal Services of North Florida

2119 Delta Blvd
Tallahassee, FL  32303

850-385-9007:

850-701-4255
667935 rjohnson@lsnf.org

Johnson, Stephanie - LSNF
Legal Services of North Florida

2119 Delta Blvd
Tallahassee, FL  32303

850-701-3331

fax 850-385-7603 0984833 steph@lsnf.org

Linnen, Valarie 841 Prudential Dr, 12th Fl Jacksonille, FL  32207
888-608-8814

63291 vlinnen@live.com

McAlarney, Douglas 325 W. Park Ave Tallahassee, FL  32301 cell 850-559-1986 106497 doug@mcalarneylaw.com

Maas, Roger 2471 Dusky Court Tallahassee, FL 32309 cell 850-491-6269 128296 maaslaw@yahoo.com

Maldonado. David P.O. Box 5991 Lakeland, FL  33807-5991 863-619-9714 14536 dmmlaw@verizon.net

Morris, Robert Alex 911 East Park Ave. Tallahassee, FL 32301
850-792-1111               

fax 850-792-1113
0144680 alex@ramlawyer.com

Ortiz, Melissa 13727 SW 152nd Street PMB 3319 Miami, FL  33177
305-746-4978

fax 305-503-6809
84545 southfloridamitigation@gmail.com

Peterson, Amanda 101 NW 5th Street Mulberyy, FL  33860
863-448-9009

fax 863-448-9007
86142 amanda@petersonpa.com

Peterson, Keith 101 NW 5th Street Mulberyy, FL  33860
863-448-9009

fax 863-448-9007
0273820 keith@petersonpa.com

Prince, Nathan 217 N. Franklin Blvd Tallahassee, FL  32301
850-601-5690

fax 850-270-6444
60583 nateprincelaw@gmail.com
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Rachin, Steven Lee 2509 Barrington Circle, #115 Tallahassee, FL 32309
850-386-8833;

fax 850-386-3087
0998087 steven@rachinlaw.com

Rodriguez, J. Rafael 6367 Bird Road Miami, FL  33155
305-667-4445

fax 305-667-4118
302007 jrafrod@bellsouth.net

Rodriguez, Tim Bower 601 N. Ashley Dr. Suite 310 Tampa, FL  33602
813-384-7555;

fax 866-203-2532
0151890 t@bowerrodriguez.com

Rudd, Kandace 1632 Metropolotoan Circle Tallahassee, FL  32308
850-385-1246 ext 315

fax 850-681-7074
1003917 KANDACE@MCLAWGROUP.COM

Solomon, Max J. 1677 Mahan Center Boulevard Tallahassee, FL  32308
850-421-2400

fax 850-421-2403
0300440 max@hwelderlaw.com

Stiell, Phelicia 113 S. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL  32314
850-877-3529

fax 850-877-1026
0321590 pstiell@stielllaw.com

Talley, Ouida "Dawn"
2020 W. Pensacaola St 

Suite 210-104
Tallahassee, FL   32304 850-556-0665 342531 odtalley@harrisontalley.com

Thomas, Shelly K. 707 E. Park Ave. Tallahassee, FL 32301
850-222-6642

fax 850-224-4257
12186 shelly@sktlaw.net

Waczewski, James 2520-2 Barrington Circle Tallahassee, FL  32308
cell 850-524-2100

fax 850-383-6604
154989 james@waczewskilaw.com

Ward, Zachary M. 247 E. Seventh Avenue  Tallahassee, FL  32303
850-222-1000

fax 850-558-5422
0392571 zach@cowheyward.com

Webster, William P.O. Box 4 Hosford, FL  32334 cell 850-443-5901 0195393 billwebsterlaw@yahoo.com
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